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​ ​ ​ ​ ​ PUBLIC NOTICE 

 
THE CEDAR MOUNTAIN SERVICE DISTRICT  

 
Annual Monthly Meeting Schedule for 2026 Monthly meetings will be held on the first 

Wednesday of each month at 6:00pm, With the exceptions of April, June and July 2026, 
 at Fire Station No. 1 located at 3620 N. Mammoth Creek Road, Duck Creek Village, Utah 

84762 
 

Wednesday, January 7, 2026 at 6:00pm 
Wednesday, February 4, 2026 at 6:00pm  
Wednesday, March 4, 2026 at 6:00pm  
Wednesday, April 8, 2026 at 6:00pm  
Wednesday, May 6, 2026 at 6:00pm  
Saturday, June 6, 2026 at 6:00pm  
Wednesday, July 8, 2026 at 6:00pm  
Wednesday, August 5, 2026 at 6:00pm  
Wednesday, September 2, 2026 at 6:00pm  
Wednesday, October 7, 2026 at 6:00pm  
Wednesday, November 4, 2026 at 6:00pm  
Wednesday, December 2, 2026 at 6:00pm 

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​   
 
 
 
  
 
 

 

CHAIRMAN ⎸ SUZY POLNISCH     VICE CHAIRMAN ⎸ PAULA BELL-SAXTON     CLERK ⎸ ZACH HASCALL 
TREASURER ⎸ SHERYL SNOW     MEMBER ⎸  BRENT CARTER     DISTRICT MANAGER ⎸ KENDALEE COX  

http://www.cmsd.org

